
Well Name:   WELLS RANCH USX AA35-02

API

05-123-25882
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

NE
Section

35
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

63
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

6,930.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 9/19/2017 3:17:22 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

26.2

471.1

772.0

773.0

973.1

1,023.0

2,109.9

2,210.0

2,540.0

2,830.1

3,537.1

4,368.1

4,897.0

5,872.0

6,430.8

6,437.0

6,444.6

6,462.9

6,467.8

6,505.9

6,513.1

6,528.9

6,584.0

6,602.0

6,618.1

6,658.1

6,714.2

6,732.3

6,751.0

6,773.9

6,774.9

6,785.1

6,820.9

6,832.7

6,849.1

6,888.1

6,912.4

6,913.1

6,927.5

6,929.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

PIERRE (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

TEEPEE BUTTES (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 13.1-6,929.0; 6,915.88; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

Production Casing Cement (plug); 6,888.0-
6,929.0; 5/30/2008; LOST .5 HR. TO REPAIR 

PUMP TRUCK
SPORADIC BOND 3992'-5780'

Perforated; 6,774.0-6,785.0; 6/16/2008

Tubing - Production; 13.0-6,758.6; 6,745.61; 3; 2 
3/8; 1.78

Perforated; 6,602.0-6,618.0; 7/25/2008

Perforated; 6,513.0-6,529.0; 7/25/2008

Production Casing Cement; 2,110.0-6,929.0; 
5/30/2008; LOST .5 HR. TO REPAIR PUMP 

TRUCK
SPORADIC BOND 3992'-5780'

Surface; 13.0-773.0; 760.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Surface Casing Cement; 13.0-773.0; 5/28/2008

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,463.0-6,468.0; 3.99

Dump Bail; 6,437.0-6,463.0; 8/15/2017; 2 sx

Balance Plug; 2,210.0-2,540.0; 8/15/2017; 25 sx

Balance Plug; 973.0-1,023.0; 8/15/2017; 4 sx

Shoe Plug; 13.0-973.0; 8/15/2017; 321 sx

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 52


